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Topic 1 – Recycling

Subjective Norm Recycling

H4 (-)

Perceived Lack of Facilities

Perceived Behavioral Control

Attitude towards Recycling

Environmental Concern

H1 (+)

H2 (+)

H3 (+)

H5 (+)
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Topic 2 – Fitness Tracking Band

Perceived 

Usefulness

Perceived 

Ease of Use

Intention to Adopt 

Fitness Tracking BandsAttitude

Perceived Cost

Mobility

H2 (+)

H1 (+) H3 (+)

H4 (-)

H5 (+)
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Topic 3 – Smartwatch Adoption

Perceived 

Usefulness

Perceived 

Ease of Use

Perceived

Cost
Intention to Adopt 

SmartwatchAttitude

Emotional

Appeal

H1 (-)

H2 (+)

H3 (+)

H4 (+)

H5 (+)
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Topic 4 – Cloud Storage Usage

Perceived Usefulness

Perceived Ease of Use

Facilitating Conditions

Social Influence

Personal Innovativeness

Intention to Use Cloud Storage Services 

H1 (+)

H2 (+)

H3 (+)

H5 (+)

H4 (+)
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Topic 5 – Food Waste Intention

Food Waste 

Intention

Subjective Norm

Perceived Control

Attitude towards food 

waste

Feeling of Guilt

Perceived 

Health risk

H5 (+)

H1 (+)

H2 (+)

H3 (+)

H4 (+)
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Topic 6 – E-waste Recycling

Subjective Norm E-Waste

Recycling

Perceived Behavioral Control

H5 (-)

Perceived Lack of Facilities

Attitude towards Recycling

Environmental Concern

H1 (+)

H2 (+)

H3 (+)

H4 (+)
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Download Instructions
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Download Instructions



A L W A Y S  L E A R N I N G
Slide  10

Download Instructions



A L W A Y S  L E A R N I N G
Slide  11

Download Instructions
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Download Instructions
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Questionnaire
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Description of Theory
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Description of Model



A L W A Y S  L E A R N I N G
Slide  16

Description of Questionnaire Sources
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Thank you for listening
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